FOR SALE

HIGHWAY 20, RIMBEY, AB

SALOMONS Davin Kemshead Max Field
- COMMERCIAL Associate Associate
403.314.6190 403.314.6186

davin@salomonscommercial.com max@salomonscommercial.com

<

#103, 4315 -55 Avenue, Red Deer, AB T4N 4N7
www.salomonscommercial.com




LOCATION
Rimbey

SALE PRICE
$775,000

ZONING

C2 - Highway Commercial

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
Plan 0823784, Block b, Lots 11

LOT SIZE
2.53 Acres

POSSESSION

Immediate

cation with easy
Store, Car/Truck

ithin the centre



Highway 20, Rimbey, AB

Site Plan
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| Lot 11, Block 5, Plan 082-3784 \ '\ \
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2.53 Acres \ \
FOR SALE O\ \

SALOMONSCOMMERCIAL.COM
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Central Alberta’s Ambassador for Commercial Real Estate

SALOMONS

COMMERCIAL

Davin Kemshead

Listing Agent

403.314.6190
davin@salomonscommercial.com

Brett Salomons

Partner

403.314.6187
brett@salomonscommercial.com

Max Field

Listing Agent

403.314.6186
max@salomonscommercial.com

Mike Williamson

Associate

403.314.6189
mike@salomonscommercial.com

This information herein was obtained from sources reliable and is believed to
any part of any future contract. The offering may be withdrawn  without notice.

such cannot be  warranted nor  form

#103, 4315 -55 Avenue Red Deer, AB T4N 4N7
www.salomonscommercial.com

Kelly Babcock

Broker/Partner

403.314.6188
kelly@salomonscommercial.com

Jordan Krulicki

Associate

403.314.6185
jordan@salomonscommercial.com

be true: it has not been verified and as



